
 

 

Hoot Camp Summer 2022 Menu 

 

Monday 25th July Vegetarian rolls, beans and potatoes 

Fruit cake or fresh fruit 

Tuesday 26th July Chicken burger, wedges and vegetables 

Yoghurts or fresh fruit 

Wednesday 27th July Jacket potato with cheese, beans or tuna 

Waffles with fruit 

Thursday 28th July Cheese and onion pie, mash and vegetables 

Donuts 

Friday 29th July Fish, chips and peas 

Ice cream or fresh fruit 

 

Monday 1st August Boats with cheese, beans or tuna and sliced vegetables 

Yoghurts 

Tuesday 2nd August Sausages in gravy, mash and vegetables 

Orange cake or fresh fruit 

Wednesday 3rd August Pizza, criss cut potatoes and beans 

Chocolate biscuits 

Thursday 4th August Pasta in vegetable sauce and bread 

Ginger biscuits 

Friday 5th August Fish, chips and peas 

Cheese and crackers or fresh fruit 

 

Monday 8th August Boats with cheese, beans or tuna 

Iced fruit cake or fresh fruit 

Tuesday 9th August Chicken burger, curly fries and vegetables 

Yoghurt or fresh fruit 



 

 

Wednesday 10th August Chicken biriyani and naan bread 

Biscuits or fresh fruit 

Thursday 11th August Lamb Bolognese, pasta and vegetables 

Cheese and crackers  

Friday 12th August Fish, chips and peas 

Ice cream or fresh fruit 

 

Monday 15th August Raviolini in tomato, vegetable sauce and garlic bread 

Waffles or fresh fruit 

Tuesday 16th August Boats with cheese, beans or tuna 

Cake or fresh fruit 

Wednesday 17th August Mince lamb pie, mash and vegetables 

Jelly or fresh fruit 

Thursday 18th August Jacket potato with cheese, beans or tuna 

Donuts or fresh fruit 

Friday 19th August Fish, chips and peas 

Yoghurts or fresh fruit 

 

Monday 22nd August Cheese and onion pie, beans and mash 

Ice cream or fresh fruit 

Tuesday 23rd August Pasta in vegetable sauce and garlic bread 

Cheese and crackers or fresh fruit 

Wednesday 24th August Tuna or cheese sandwiches and chips 

Cake or fresh fruit 

Thursday 25th August Pizza, criss cut potatoes and beans 

Cake or fresh fruit 



 

 

Friday 26th August Fish, chips and peas 

Donuts or fresh fruit 

 


